Page 1 of 3
10715 Springdale Ave, Suite 4, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Tel: 888.287.9228  |  Fax: 888.258.9183  |  support@alphalite.com  |  alphalite.com
Project Name
Catalog No.
Type
Note
Date

directly to surface.  Convenient and easy installation with universal
mounting plate.
Ordering Information
Quick Ship Product
SCL
Surface Canopy Series
Sample Number: SCL-L(40)/50K
SCL
Series
SCL - LED
Surface Canopy
Nominal Wattage/
Lumen Package
L(40) - 40W
60 - 60W
H(85) - 85W
120 - 120W
CCT
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
Control Options
MMS - Integrated step dimming
microwave motion sensor
DL - Integrated daylight harvesting
Input Voltage
(Blank) - 120V-277V
50K (Blank) (Blank) (Blank)40
SCL
SCL-L(40)/50K
SCL-H(85)/50K
Finish
(Blank) - Dark Bronze
WT = White
Dimming/ Controls
10V - 0 -10V dimming driver
MMS - Integrated step
dimming microwave
occupancy sensor
Options
Page 2 of 3
10715 Springdale Ave, Suite 4, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Tel: 888.287.9228  |  Fax: 888.258.9183  |  support@alphalite.com  |  alphalite.com
Performance
Input Voltage
Input Frequency
Input Power
Power Factor
THD (Max.)
Efficacy
Delivered Lumens
Controls/Dimming
CRI
CCT
Operating Temp.
Rated Life
120V-277V
50/50 Hz
See energy data for details
> 0.95
20%
> 116 LPW
See energy data for details
0-10V dimming, option available.
> 70
5000K
-40 ~ +50 C
50,000 hours
Summary Energy Performance Data